Contents

Preface

Introduction

CHAPTER 1
CHAPTER 2
CHAPTER 3
CHAPTER 4
CHAPTER 5
CHAPTER 6
CHAPTER 7
CHAPTER 8
CHAPTER 9
CHAPTER 10

Conclusion

Notes
Bibliography

Index

How to Value Democracy

Paper Stones: The Ethics of Participation
Philosophers-Citizens

Superdeliberators

What Is It Like to Be a Citizen?
Democracy’s Ethics of Belief

The Division of Democratic Labor
Representing Principles

Democratic Complicity

Not in My Name: Macrodemocratic Design

X

25

51

82
105
125
142
166
193
226
252
278

287
327
324



