Contents

Preface		ix
Introduction		1
Chapter 1	How to Value Democracy	25
Chapter 2	Paper Stones: The Ethics of Participation	51
Chapter 3	Philosophers-Citizens	82
Chapter 4	Superdeliberators	105
Chapter 5	What Is It Like to Be a Citizen?	125
Chapter 6	Democracy's Ethics of Belief	142
Chapter 7	The Division of Democratic Labor	166
Chapter 8	Representing Principles	193
Chapter 9	Democratic Complicity	226
Chapter 10	Not in My Name: Macrodemocratic Design	252
Conclusion		278
Notes		287
Bibliography		327
Index		324